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Axel Ceiling Fan with Color-Select Light
By Craftmade

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 413 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.33

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CCT Select

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80 CRI

Technical Information

BULB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/40W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80"W x 17.96"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Included

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Flat Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . White

Specifications

Description

Introducing the impressive Axel Ceiling Fan.
Available in flat black, the Axel 80 features a ring
of integrated 3000-5000K color temperature
dimmable LED Light and an energy saving, 6-
speed reversible DC motor that can be controlled
using the included handheld remote control or
through the integrated Wi-Fi feature using the
Bond app which allow access to additional
functions including voice control, breeze, and
timer functions compatible for use with most
smart home devices, smartphones, and systems
with no additional hub needed. Dual Mount (Flat
or Angled Ceiling up to 23).

Shown in flat black / white

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:
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